CAUTION: Operation of combustion equip-
ment can be hazardous resulting in bodily in-
jury or equipment damage. Each burner should
be supervised by a combustion safeguard and
only qualified personnel should install, make
system adjustments and perform any required
service.
17700 MILES ROAD

125 psig MAXIMUM
MAX. REG. PRESSURE INDICATED.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. Specify Model Number and Quantity
2. Shipping Instructions
DIMENSIONS -- 1501-LPC SERIES
 1501-4LPC 1/2" 3-5/8" 7" 3-3/8" 1-13/16"  4.38
 1501-6LPC 3/4" 3-5/8" 7" 3-3/8" 1-13/16"  4.44
 1501-8LPC 1" 3-7/8" 7" 3-3/8" 1-13/16"  4.69
 1501-10LPC 1-1/4" 5" 7" 3-13/16" 2-5/8"  6.63
 1501-12LPC 1-1/2" 5" 7" 3-13/16" 2-5/8"  8.50
 1501-16LPC 2" 5-3/4" 12" 5-1/16" 3-1/16"   14.75
 1501-20LPC 2-1/2" 6-3/4" 12" 5-5/16" 3-1/4"   45.00
 1501-24LPC 3" 7-1/2" 18" 6-11/16" 4-1/8"   69.00
 1501-32LPC 4" 10" 24" 7-1/2" 5-1/8"   85.00
Full Port
Weight
(Lbs.)
Model